
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

FEB-2024

12-MAR-2024 16:5807-MAR-2024

DELHI MAIN CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

MAR-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 102647758

Total Members 368

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,90,205

Total Refund Advance       1,85,435

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       5,75,640

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

1 / 19GNGGN1077818000 / FEB-2024 / 12-MAR-2024 16:58

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE
Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       21,659RAKESH
UPADHYAY

1,206        1,738237 100654225957 N.A.
       14,483             1       14,483RAKESH

UPADHAYAY
-

       14,483
            0          532 - -

       24,817
RAM CHANDRA 1,250        2,035238 101015524174 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962RAM
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       20,464
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800239 101152356854 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,659
RAM PRASAD 1,206        1,738240 100656901343 N.A.

       14,483             1       14,483
RAM PRASAD -

       14,483
            0          532 - -

       11,603RAMA KANT
TIWARY

646          931241 100302939834 N.A.
        7,759            14        7,759RAMA KANT

TIWARY
-

        7,759
            0          285 - -

       22,432RAMESH
CHAND

1,250        1,800242 101561433102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,565
RAMESH RAI 1,034        1,490243 101903714175 N.A.

       12,414             5       12,414
RAMESH RAI -

       12,414
            0          456 - -

       22,432
RAMESH SINGH 1,250        1,800244 100656426271 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,546KM RANJANA
KHIRWAR

86          124245 101635565659 N.A.
        1,034            27        1,034

RANJANA -
        1,034

            0           38 - -

       19,338
RANJANA DEVI 0        1,552246 101875550068 N.A.

       12,931             4       12,931RANJANA
DEVI

-            0             0        1,552 - -

       17,240RANJEET
KUMAR PANDEY

862        1,241247 100654918790 N.A.
       10,345             9       10,345

RANJEET
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       10,345

            0          379 - -

       22,432
RANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800248 100656761643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,792RANJIT KUMAR
SINGH

991        1,428249 100423860941 N.A.
       11,897             6       11,897

RANJIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,897

            0          437 - -

       27,877
RATAN KUMAR 1,250        2,035250 100969893538 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962RATAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       21,659
RAVI KUMAR 1,206        1,738251 100782213369 N.A.

       14,483             1       14,483
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,483
            0          532 - -

       22,432RAVI KUMAR
YOGI

1,250        1,800252 101763899170 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

YOGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,886
RAVINA 1,163        1,676253 101570784479 N.A.

       13,966             2       13,966
RAVINA -

       13,966
            0          513 - -

        7,735RAVINDRA
KUMAR

431          621254 101251680341 N.A.
        5,172            19        5,172RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

        5,172
            0          190 - -

       16,243
REKHA 905        1,303255 100654429781 N.A.

       10,862             8       10,862
REKHA -

       10,862
            0          398 - -

       18,565
RESHMA 1,034        1,490256 100926313929 N.A.

       12,414             5       12,414
RESHMA -

       12,414
            0          456 - -

       22,432
RISHI GUPTA 1,250        1,800257 100656255714 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RISHI GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,928
RISHI KAPOOR 1,250        1,800258 100691723423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RISHI
KAPOOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       22,432
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800259 102038823577 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800260 101372472886 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,017
ROHIT SINGH 948        1,365261 101135745722 N.A.

       11,379             7       11,379
ROHIT SINGH -

       11,379
            0          417 - -

        4,640
RUBI 258          372262 100654863374 N.A.

        3,103            23        3,103
RUBI -

        3,103
            0          114 - -

       23,928RUPESH KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,848263 100655939759 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400

RUPESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       20,464
SACHIN 1,250        1,800264 100966803388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        1,800265 101161416428 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,138
SAHIL 1,250        1,848266 101812557426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
SAHIL -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

        5,415
SAHIL 302          435267 101978050995 N.A.

        3,621            22        3,621
SAHIL -

        3,621
            0          133 - -

       20,111
SAHIL KUMAR 1,120        1,614268 101637318957 N.A.

       13,448             3       13,448SAHIL
KUMAR

-
       13,448

            0          494 - -

       19,338SANDEEP
SINGH

1,077        1,552269 100781955493 N.A.
       12,931             4       12,931SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       12,931
            0          475 - -

       24,138SANDIP
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,848270 101400306202 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400SANDIP

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       24,164
SANJAY DAHIYA 887        1,277271 100332957813 N.A.

       10,645             7       10,645SANJAY
DAHIYA

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       24,213SANJAY
DWIVEDI

1,250        1,924272 101183082615 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,035SANJAY

DWIVEDI
-

       15,000
            0          674 - -

       23,261
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800273 100782198395 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800274 101274419582 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
SANJAY YADAV 1,250        1,800275 101824010994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,622SANJEET
KUMAR

991        1,428276 100742950669 N.A.
       11,897             6       11,897SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       11,897
            0          437 - -

       21,659SANJEET
KUMAR SINGH

1,206        1,738277 101610072488 N.A.
       14,483             1       14,483

SANJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,483

            0          532 - -

       23,469
SANJIT SINGH 1,250        2,292278 100676652760 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,096SANJIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,042 - -

       17,792
SAPNA 991        1,428279 101747407634 N.A.

       11,897             6       11,897
SAPNA -

       11,897
            0          437 - -

       17,792
SAPNA 991        1,428280 100655684988 N.A.

       11,897             6       11,897
SAPNA -

       11,897
            0          437 - -
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       17,792
SHAYAMA SONI 991        1,428302 100655448123 N.A.

       11,897             6       11,897SHAYAMA
SONI

-
       11,897

            0          437 - -

       22,553
SHESH
NARAYAN
SHUKLA

1,250        1,848303 100782409356 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400

SHESH
NARAYAN
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

          711SHIKHA DUBEY 43           62304 102018433321 N.A.          517
           28

          517
SHIKHA
DUBEY

-          517             0           19 - -

       23,928
SHISHUPAL 1,250        1,848305 100654580164 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
SHISHUPAL -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       20,886SHIV KUMAR
PRASAD

1,163        1,676306 100655557881 N.A.
       13,966             2       13,966SHIV KUMAR

PRASAD
-

       13,966
            0          513 - -

       20,886
SHIVAM PATEL 1,163        1,676307 101893396148 N.A.

       13,966             2       13,966SHIVAM
PATEL

-
       13,966

            0          513 - -

       24,959SHIVAM
PRAJAPATI

0        2,099308 101900162290 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,494SHIVAM

PRAJAPATI
-            0             0        2,099 - -

       20,886SHIWENDRA
SINGH

1,163        1,676309 101106573917 N.A.
       13,966             2       13,966SHIWENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,966
            0          513 - -

       21,659SHOBHA
KUMARI

1,206        1,738310 101785151342 N.A.
       14,483             1       14,483SHOBHA

KUMARI
-

       14,483
            0          532 - -

       24,164
SHYAM
SUNDER
PRASAD

887        1,277311 101357547775 N.A.
       10,645             7       10,645

SHYAM
SUNDER
PRASAD

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       22,432SIYARAM
PANDAY

1,250        1,800312 101015524998 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SIYARAM

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,243
SOHAN LAL 905        1,303313 100948238585 N.A.

       10,862             8       10,862
SOHAN LAL -

       10,862
            0          398 - -

       15,470
SONU 862        1,241314 101241145517 N.A.

       10,345             9       10,345
SONU -

       10,345
            0          379 - -

       22,432
SONU KUMAR 1,250        1,800315 101539903293 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,627SONU
PRAJAPAT

1,106        1,593316 100691763177 N.A.
       13,276             4       13,276SONU

PRAJAPAT
-

       13,276
            0          487 - -

       22,432
SOUVIK JANA 1,250        1,800317 100757017605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOUVIK JANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,469SUBHASH
KUMAR

1,250        2,292318 101086132037 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,096SUBHASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,042 - -

       24,997
SUDHIR KUMAR 1,250        1,800319 101272639494 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,149SUDHIR KUMAR
KARN

732        1,055320 100781973230 N.A.
        8,793            12        8,793

SUDHIR
KUMAR
KARN

-
        8,793

            0          323 - -

       18,565
SUJIT KUMAR 1,034        1,490321 100654753479 N.A.

       12,414             5       12,414
SUJIT KUMAR -

       12,414
            0          456 - -

       18,565
SUMIT KUMAR 1,034        1,490322 101891904776 N.A.

       12,414             5       12,414SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       12,414

            0          456 - -

       22,432
SUMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800323 101348025126 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       14,697
UMESH PANDEY 819        1,179345 101574782312 N.A.

        9,828            10        9,828UMESH
PANDEY

-
        9,828

            0          360 - -

       34,864UPENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        2,035346 101903714609 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       22,432VEDPRAKASH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800347 101228712825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VEDPRAKAS

H SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,264
VIJAY 1,008        1,452348 100488231705 N.A.

       12,097             4       12,097
VIJAY -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       24,138
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,848349 100654850896 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       21,659
VIJAY KUMAR 1,206        1,738350 100427188297 N.A.

       14,483             1       14,483
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,483
            0          532 - -

       18,902VIJAY PAL
SINGH

1,077        1,552351 101036998347 N.A.
       12,931             4       12,931

VIJAY PAL -
       12,931

            0          475 - -

       18,565
VIJAY KUMAR 1,034        1,490352 101440342129 N.A.

       12,414             5       12,414
VIJAY SINGH -

       12,414
            0          456 - -

       12,376
VIKAS KUMAR 689          993353 100405723864 N.A.

        8,276            13        8,276VIKAS
KUMAR

-
        8,276

            0          304 - -

       21,659
VIKAS KUMAR 1,206        1,738354 101554301449 N.A.

       14,483             1       14,483VIKAS
KUMAR JHA

-
       14,483

            0          532 - -

       24,138
VIKAS SHARMA 1,250        1,848355 101627847527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400VIKAS
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       21,244
VIKASH KUMAR 1,132        1,630356 100655316096 N.A.

       13,584             0       13,584VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,584

            0          498 - -

       22,432
VIKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,800357 100969920179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH
VISHWKARM
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,997
VIKRAM SINGH 1,250        1,800358 101231547625 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,734VINAY KUMAR
UPADHYYA

1,250        2,035359 101357547641 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

VINAY
KUMAR
UPADHYYA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       22,432
VINOD SINGH 1,250        1,800360 100655965244 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,338
VIPAN KUMAR 1,077        1,552361 101860222225 N.A.

       12,931             4       12,931VIPAN
KUMAR

-
       12,931

            0          475 - -

       21,659VIPIN KUMAR
PANDEY

1,206        1,738362 100654201384 N.A.
       14,483             1       14,483VIPIN KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       14,483
            0          532 - -

       22,432
VISHNU SINGH 1,250        1,800363 100655789743 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHNU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,659
VIVEK KUMAR 1,206        1,738364 101153046174 N.A.

       14,483             1       14,483VIVEK
KUMAR

-
       14,483

            0          532 - -

       13,922
VIVEK MISHRA 776        1,117365 101647008316 N.A.

        9,310            11        9,310VIVEK
MISHRA

-
        9,310

            0          341 - -

       17,017
YASHODA 948        1,365366 101036998616 N.A.

       11,379             7       11,379
YASHODA -

       11,379
            0          417 - -
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101231547625


